PRODUKTDATENBLATT

P41-65x65 / 10

EAN 4031582320312

Plattenbefestigung

Technische Daten

TENTE

BETTER MOBILITY. BETTER LIFE.

Abbildung kann vom Original abweichen

Plattenabmessung
Plattenlochabstand
Plattenloch

Bauhohe
Eigengewicht
Tragfahigkeit
Tragfahigkeit (statisch)

Vorteile im Uberblick

65 x 65 mm

47/42 x 47/42 mm
6 mm

12 mm

0.115 kg

80 kg

160 kg

Laufverhalten
Fahrgerdusch
Verschleillbestandigkeit

Korrosionsbestandigkeit
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